
Date of Receipt  Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party ?

% voting 
share in 

CoC

1
KAVERI SAHAKRI AAWAS 
SAMITI LIMITED 

1,36,73,20,000 62,17,92,000
Operational  

Creditor
Nil No Nil Nil 74,55,28,000                NA

Total 1,36,73,20,000        62,17,92,000            -                       -                               74,55,28,000               -                          

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

ANNEXURE 8
M/S HORIZON BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED ; COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP ON 08.11.2019

List of Operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) as on 18.10.2022

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of Claims Admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off


